Model:LNB65FAEMC - NOTE : BUYBACK OLD COMPRESSOR

Tax Details:  95,100.00 Material Amount :

17,118.00 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

CGST  8,559.00 

SGST  8,559.00 

RUPEES ONE LAC TWELVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTEEN ONLY

112218.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery 1 WEEK

Payment 100% ADVANCE

FRIEGHT INCLUSIVE

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

0265-2350630/39 Website : www.neptunerealtygroup.com

PURCHASE ORDER

Description Unit Qty AmountTax RateSr No Disc %

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE REALTY PVT.